:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8504559

Feb 25, 2024 - 16:35 (UTC)

In epoch 265,767 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 28500 - 0.018249955 ETH®
56.80 USD

2 28501 - 0.061818980 ETH®
192.41 USD

3 28502 - 0.018252789 ETH®
56.81 USD

4 28503 - 0.018239005 ETH®
56.77 USD

S 28504 - 0.061701134 ETH®
192.05 USD

6 28505 - 0.018321648 ETH®
57.02 USD

7 28506 - 0.018307385 ETH®
56.98 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/8504559
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/265767
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/28500
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/28501
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/28502
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/28503
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/28504
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/28505
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/28506

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

28507

28508

28509

28510

28511

28512

28513

28514

28515

Validator Id

592121

Amount

0.018264458
56.84 USD

0.018297992
56.95 USD

0.018276547
56.88 USD

0.018202603
56.65 USD

0.018258894
56.83 USD

0.018340179
57.08 USD

0.018247899
56.79 USD

0.018299622
56.95 USD

0.061534329
191.53 USD

Amount

+ 0.043699276

136.01 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/28507
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/28508
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/28509
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/28510
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/28511
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/28512
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/28513
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/28514
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/28515
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/592121

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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