

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-13 02:02 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8504559

DATE & TIME Feb 25, 2024 · 16:35 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 265,767 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	28500	- 0.018249955 ETH � 56.80 USD
2	<u>28501</u>	- 0.061818980 ETH � 192.41 USD
<u>3</u>	28502	- 0.018252789 ETH � 56.81 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>28503</u>	- 0.018239005 ETH � 56.77 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>28504</u>	- 0.061701134 ETH � 192.05 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>28505</u>	- 0.018321648 ETH
<u>7</u>	<u>28506</u>	- 0.018307385 ETH

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>28507</u>	- 0.018264458 ETH � 56.84 USD
9	<u>28508</u>	- 0.018297992 ETH � 56.95 USD
<u>10</u>	28509	- 0.018276547 ETH � 56.88 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>28510</u>	- 0.018202603 ETH � 56.65 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>28511</u>	- 0.018258894 ETH � 56.83 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>28512</u>	- 0.018340179 ETH � 57.08 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>28513</u>	- 0.018247899 ETH � 56.79 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>28514</u>	- 0.018299622 ETH � 56.95 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>28515</u>	- 0.061534329 ETH � 191.53 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>592121</u>	+ 0.043699276 ETH � 136.01 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.